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2,5 W
290 lm
2,5 W
210 lm  
25.000 h
3.000 K 
15.000 x 
< 0,5 s
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1x LED-Board 5V DC/2,5 W
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® Lizenz der Marke   SCHÖNER WOHNEN
durch Gruner + Jahr Deutschland GmbH

www.schoener-wohnen-kollektion.de
– Alle Rechte vorbehalten –

JUST LIGHT GmbH
Olakenweg 36 • D-59457 Werl
 +49(0)2922 9721 9290
 Kundenservice@neuhaus-group.de
www.just-light.info

MONTAGE- UND 
GEBRAUCHSANLEITUNG
QUALITÄTSPASS

901874/901873/901891/
901875/901876/901877

QUALITÄT,  
AUF DIE SIE SICH  
VERLASSEN   
 KÖNNEN.
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AN/AUS

4s  (10%-100%)

4s  (10%-100%)

ON/OFF


